
PARTS LIST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Handle

Screw (M5X8)

Flange

"O"ring  ( 13x3mm)

Hexagon socket head bolt(M8X8)

Cable (0.3M)

Flange for cable

Screw (M5X8)

capacitor cover

Bolt (M6X20)

capacitor

Motor cover

"O"ring  

Cylinder

"O"ring  100x2.65

Connecting block

"O"ring  168x3.1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Pump boby

filter

Hexagon socket head bolt（M6X35MM）

Hex nut （M10）

Spring washer（ 10mm）

Washer （ 10mm）

Impeller

Hexagon bolt  （M6X20)

Mechanical seal

BEARING SLEEVE

Flat key

Stator

Rotor

Bearing

Bearing

Spring washer

Float switch

Qty Qty

PARTS LIST 79976370WSUBMERSIBLE CLEAN 
WATER PUMP



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

34

79976370WSUBMERSIBLE CLEAN 
WATER PUMP


